Tecumseh Local Board of Education

Special Meeting Agenda - January 27, 2020 - 5:00 p.m. New Carlisle Public Library / Smith Park Shelter House, New Carlisle, OH 45344

This meeting is a meeting of the Board of Education in public for the purpose of conducting the School District's business and is not to be considered a public community meeting. There is a time for public participation during regular meetings as indicated on the agendas for regular meetings.

I.		ENING						
	A. B.	Call to Ord Roll Call:	_	_ Slagell	_ Brents	_ Martin	Priest	
II.	•		atters - Ap ompensatio				l, discipline, proor complaints o	
		the above-sta			sec	onds for rec	cess into Execu	tive Session
	ROI	LL CALL:	Scott	Slagell	_ Brents	Martin	_ Priest	
	Time out to Executive Session							
	Reconvened to Joint Meeting at							
At this ti	ime,	the board wi	ll travel to	Smith Park	for the rem	nainder of th	ne joint meeting	Ţ. .
	A. B. C.		Allegiance	_	_ Brents	_ Martin	_ Priest	
		Education, lers will cond		-	icials, Bethe	el Township	trustees and C	lark County
III.	NEW BUSINESS							
	INS	TRUCTION	IAL					

IV.

V.

ADJOURNMENT

Time: _____

7, 2020
A. High School Academic Planning Guide The board is asked to approve the 2020-2021 Academic Planning Guide for Tecumseh High School, as presented. See Exhibit A.
ROLL CALL: Scott Slagell Brents Martin Priest
PLANNING AND DISCUSSION
 Tecumseh Local School District Girl Scout Troop 30071 - Bronze Service Award, Free Little Pantry. A federal grant hearing will be held at 5:30 p.m. prior to the regular Board of Education meeting on February 25, 2020. A calendar hearing will be held at 5:45 p.m. prior to the regular Board of Education meeting on February 25, 2020. Tecumseh High School Principal Aaron Oakes - Tecumseh High School Career and Job Fair Spring 2020 Strategic Plan Academic Growth Student Wellness Fiscal Responsibility Community Engagement
Any and all other district business which may be lawfully considered at this meeting.
City of New Carlisle
Bethel Township
Village of Donnelsville
Clark County Clark County Commissioners Clark County Auditor Clark County Sheriff's Department
State Representative(s)

_____ moves and _____ seconds to adjourn the meeting.

ROLL CALL: Scott___ Slagell___ Brents___ Martin___ Priest___